JORDAN TROTTER

4435 Jefferson Davis Highway | Clearwater, SC 29842

liam@jordantrotter.com
706 7361031




MIDLAND VALLEY SHOPPING CENTER
4435 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY
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COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE



This shopping center is located at the corner of US :
Highway #1& 78 and Belvedere Road in Clearwater, SC. = Rent type negotiable

= Filler location between North Augusta,
The Midland Valley Shopping Center offers available spaces. Aiken, and Downtown Augusta
Current tenants include: a coin laundry, Fire King Restaurant, - US Highway #1 (Jefferson Davis Highway) - 20,600 VPD
thrift store, US Post Office, Family Dollar, Dollar General,
Hardees, McDonald's, and SRP Federal Credit Union.

e Multiple multi-family development projects nearby
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Population
Total Population
Median Age (m)
Median Age (f)

Households
& Income
Total Households

Persons per HH
Average Income
Average Value

1 mi

862

2.3
$41,029
$167,162

2 mi

3,141
2.3
$39,137
$160,118

3 mi
7,166
2.2

$43,521
$133,287
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www. jordantrotter.com
3510 Wheeler Road
Augusta, GA 30909




